i ) ) i 3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,
Dayhght Savi ng Time BeglnS SUNDAY, MAR. 8 the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings or listen online at 3abnradio.org.

Abbreviations and symbols: CST = Central Standard Time (UTC-6). @ = Live program. # = New series. & = Repeat of live program.

Q r a d i O Program titles in red are changes effective this month.
k 3AB N ‘ network CST  SUNDAY CST  MONDAY CST  TUESDAY

12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group A 12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group C 12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group C
MARC H SC H E D U LE 12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued
1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today
1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued
2:00 A Wolf In Sheep’s Clothing 2:00a  Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior 2:00a  Bible Answers Live (<
2:30 Kids Time / Kids Time Praise 2:30 More Abundant Life 2:30 ..continued
3.00a  The Gift of Prayer 3:00a  Behold the Lamb Presents 3:00a  The Pen of Inspiration
3:30 Books of the Book 3:30 ...continued 3:30 Imperative Life Lessons
400a  Table Talk 4:00a Discovery Mountain 4:00a  3ABN Radio Insight
4:30 ...continued 4:30 Digital Disconnect 430 InVerse
5:00a  Musical Meditations 5:00a  The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow ~ 5:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group B
5:30 ...continued 5:30 Inside Steps to Christ 5:30 ...continued
6:00a  InVerse 6:00a Books of the Book 6:00a It Is Written
6:30 The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health ~ 6:30 A Little Heaven on Earth ¥ 6:30 The Gift of Prayer
g K, e 7:00a  Your Story Hour 7:00a Your Story Hour 7:00a Your Story Hour
: e St w 7:30 3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé's Pieces 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
y P ‘ 3 8:00a  3ABN Today 8:00a  3ABN Today 8:00a  3ABN Today LIVE o
with Darreu & Sasha Thomas | 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ...continued
9:00a  Love Me 9:00a  3ABN Radio In-Depth 9:00a ...continued
9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
: 10:00a  Behold the Lamb Presents 10:00a  Musical Meditations 10:00a  Musical Meditations
A thtl € on Earth 10:30 ...continued 10:30 ...continued 10:30 ...continued
11:00a  Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 11:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group B 11:00a  3ABN Variety
11:30  Inside Steps to Christ 11:30 ...continued 11:30  Take It to the Bank
Noon (Crossroads on 3ABN Radio Noon The Bible in Living Sound Noon The Bible in Living Sound
BEGINS THIS MONTH ON 3ABN RADIO 1230 The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow 1230  3ABN Radio Insight 1230 The Incomparable Jesus
1:00p  Worldwide Evangelism Group A 1:00p  Worldwide Evangelism Group C 1:00p  Worldwide Evangelism Group C
. g 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ..continued
A Little Heaven on Earthis a program h_OSt_ed 2:00p  LifeStart Seminars 2:00p  Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 2:00p  The Ultimate Prescription
by Darrell & Sasha Thomas that offers insight 230 Reaching Your Heart 230 Women at the Well 230  ALittle Heaven on Earth ¥
and practical help to parents as they establish ;:ggp 3ABN Today LIVE © 3:00p  Salvation in Symbols and Signs 3:00p f\l?ﬁndaﬁLiving/Melogfrom Mly HgartOH Euie's Treefouse
: oo . B ...continued 3:30 It Is Written 3:30 e Creator Reveale
g on ng a.nd eSe hom’e environment for 4:00p ...continued 400p  Imperative Life Lessons 400p  HeartLift
their family. Through God's Word and many 430 ...continued 430 A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 430  Digital Disconnect
examples, having a little heaven on earth is :zggp Musical Meditations 5:00p Autgenti(c5 / 500p  3ABN Radio Worship Hour
i v : ...continued 5:30 He Said Grow / The Heavens Declare 5:30 ..continued
possible for everyone's home. 6:00p  3ABN Radio In-Depth 6:00p  The Pen of Inspiration 6:00p  3ABN Variety
6:30 ..continued 6:30 Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior 6:30 Endtime Insights/Risé’s Pieces
TU N E | N 7:00p  |mperative Life Lessons 7:00p  Your Story Hour 7:00p  Your Story Hour
7:30 Discovery Mountain 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods — 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
Sundays 11:00 p.m.  Thursdays 6:00 p.m. £00p  3ABN Toxay 800p  3ABN Today 800p  3ABN Today
Mondays 6:30 a.m. Fridays 3:30 a.m. 8:30 .continued 8:30 ..continued 8:30 ..continued
9:00p  Bible Answers Live o 9:00p Musical Meditations 9:00p Musical Meditations
Tuesdays 2:30 p.m. 9:30 . continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
10:00p  Your Story Hour 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound

10:30  Reaching Your Heart 10:30  HeartLift 10:30  More Abundant Life
New on 3ABN Radio 11:00p A Little Heaven on Earth ¥ 11:00p  Behold the Lamb Presents 11:00p A Wolf In Sheep’s Clothing
11:30  The Pen of Inspiration 11:30 ...continued 11:30 Inside Steps to Christ



SABN RADIO: MARCH (continuead)

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30

WEDNESDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
Your Family Health/Abundant Living
HeartLift
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Authentic
Endtime Insights/3ABN Radio Mental and Spiritual Health
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
3ABN Today
...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Ultimate Prescription
Musical Meditations
...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
430
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

Imperative Life Lessons
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued

Bible Answers Live o

...continued
Table Talk
...continued
Discovery Mountain
The Incomparable Jesus
Secrets to Wellness
LifeStart Seminars
Inside Steps to Christ
The Gift of Prayer
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Digital Disconnect

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

THURSDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued
3ABN Radio In-Depth
...continued
Take It to the Bank
Women at the Well
Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
Reaching Your Heart
3ABN Variety
The Ultimate Prescription
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Digital Disconnect
LifeStart Seminars
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God
Inside Steps to Christ
He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health
Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued
Take It to the Bank
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
A Little Heaven on Earth ¢
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health
3ABN Today LIVE (714
...continued
...continued
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Gift of Prayer
Table Talk
...continued

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30

FRIDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued

3ABN Today LIVE (

...continued
3ABN Today LIVE (continued)
...continued
3ABN Radio Family
A Little Heaven on Earth ¥
3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued
A Wolf In Sheep’s Clothing
Reaching Your Heart
The Incomparable Jesus
The Creator Revealed
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/3ABN Emphasis on God
3ABN Today
...continued
Imperative Life Lessons
Discovery Mountain
Musical Meditations
...continued
Bible Q&A Replay

...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
430
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

HeartLift
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
More Abundant Life
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Lift Him Up
Salvation in Symbols and Signs
It Is Written
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour/OR Evie’s Treehouse
Amazing Facts with Jog Crews/Empasis on God
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued

Worldwide Evangelism Group B
...continued

Bible Answers Live
...continued

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

SATURDAY

Authentic
The Creator Revealed
3ABN Today
...continued
It Is Written
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
HeartLift
Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
Your Story Hour
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Today
...continued
3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

It Is Written

Inside Steps to Christ

The Gift of Prayer

More Abundant Life

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé’s Pieces

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio In-Depth
...continued

Bible Answers Live (<
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Table Talk
...continued

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

Discovery Mountain

3ABN Today
...continued

Love Me
...continued

Your Story Hour

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued



