

Daylight Saving Time Begins **SUNDAY, MAR. 8**

3ABN | radio network
MARCH SCHEDULE



with Darrell & Sasha Thomas

A Little Heaven on Earth

BEGINS THIS MONTH ON 3ABN RADIO

A Little Heaven on Earth is a program hosted by Darrell & Sasha Thomas that offers insight and practical help to parents as they establish a loving and positive home environment for their family. Through God's Word and many examples, having a little heaven on earth is possible for everyone's home.

TUNE IN

Sundays 11:00 p.m. Thursdays 6:00 p.m.
 Mondays 6:30 a.m. Fridays 3:30 a.m.
 Tuesdays 2:30 p.m.

New on 3ABN Radio

3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite, the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings or listen online at 3abnradio.org.

Abbreviations and symbols: CST = Central Standard Time (UTC-6). 📻 = Live program. ★ = New series. ⏮ = Repeat of live program. Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

CST	SUNDAY	CST	MONDAY	CST	TUESDAY
12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group A	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C
12:30	...continued	12:30	...continued	12:30	...continued
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued
2:00	A Wolf In Sheep's Clothing	2:00a	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	2:00a	Bible Answers Live ⏮
2:30	Kids Time / Kids Time Praise	2:30	More Abundant Life	2:30	...continued
3:00a	The Gift of Prayer	3:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	3:00a	The Pen of Inspiration
3:30	Books of the Book	3:30	...continued	3:30	Imperative Life Lessons
4:00a	Table Talk	4:00a	Discovery Mountain	4:00a	3ABN Radio Insight
4:30	...continued	4:30	Digital Disconnect	4:30	InVerse
5:00a	Musical Meditations	5:00a	The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow	5:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group B
5:30	...continued	5:30	Inside Steps to Christ	5:30	...continued
6:00a	InVerse	6:00a	Books of the Book	6:00a	It Is Written
6:30	The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health	6:30	A Little Heaven on Earth ★	6:30	The Gift of Prayer
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Rise's Pieces	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today LIVE ⏮
8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued
9:00a	Love Me	9:00a	3ABN Radio In-Depth	9:00a	...continued
9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued
10:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations
10:30	...continued	10:30	...continued	10:30	...continued
11:00a	Wolf in Sheep's Clothing	11:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group B	11:00a	3ABN Variety
11:30	Inside Steps to Christ	11:30	...continued	11:30	Take It to the Bank
Noon	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound
12:30	The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow	12:30	3ABN Radio Insight	12:30	The Incomparable Jesus
1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group A	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C
1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued
2:00p	LifeStart Seminars	2:00p	Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained	2:00p	The Ultimate Prescription
2:30	Reaching Your Heart	2:30	Women at the Well	2:30	A Little Heaven on Earth ★
3:00p	3ABN Today LIVE ⏮	3:00p	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	3:00p	Abundant Living/Melody from My Heart OR Evie's Treehouse
3:30	...continued	3:30	It Is Written	3:30	The Creator Revealed
4:00p	...continued	4:00p	Imperative Life Lessons	4:00p	HeartLift
4:30	...continued	4:30	A Wolf in Sheep's Clothing	4:30	Digital Disconnect
5:00p	Musical Meditations	5:00p	Authentic	5:00p	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
5:30	...continued	5:30	He Said Grow / The Heavens Declare	5:30	...continued
6:00p	3ABN Radio In-Depth	6:00p	The Pen of Inspiration	6:00p	3ABN Variety
6:30	...continued	6:30	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	6:30	Endtime Insights/Rise's Pieces
7:00p	Imperative Life Lessons	7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour
7:30	Discovery Mountain	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued
9:00p	Bible Answers Live ⏮	9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	Musical Meditations
9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued
10:00p	Your Story Hour	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound
10:30	Reaching Your Heart	10:30	HeartLift	10:30	More Abundant Life
11:00p	A Little Heaven on Earth ★	11:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents	11:00p	A Wolf In Sheep's Clothing
11:30	The Pen of Inspiration	11:30	...continued	11:30	Inside Steps to Christ

3ABN RADIO: MARCH (continued)

CST	WEDNESDAY	CST	THURSDAY	CST	FRIDAY	CST	SATURDAY
12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Authentic
12:30	...continued	12:30	...continued	12:30	...continued	12:30	The Creator Revealed
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today LIVE	1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued
2:00a	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God	2:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour	2:00a	3ABN Today LIVE (continued)	2:00a	It Is Written
2:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	2:30	...continued	2:30	...continued	2:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3:00a	Your Family Health/Abundant Living	3:00a	3ABN Radio In-Depth	3:00a	3ABN Radio Family	3:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3:30	HeartLift	3:30	...continued	3:30	A Little Heaven on Earth ★	3:30	...continued
4:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	4:00a	Take It to the Bank	4:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour	4:00a	Bible Q&A Replay
4:30	...continued	4:30	Women at the Well	4:30	...continued	4:30	...continued
5:00a	Authentic	5:00a	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	5:00a	A Wolf In Sheep's Clothing	5:00a	Musical Meditations
5:30	Endtime Insights/3ABN Radio Mental and Spiritual Health	5:30	Reaching Your Heart	5:30	Reaching Your Heart	5:30	...continued
6:00a	Bible Q&A Replay	6:00a	3ABN Variety	6:00a	The Incomparable Jesus	6:00a	HeartLift
6:30	...continued	6:30	The Ultimate Prescription	6:30	The Creator Revealed	6:30	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/3ABN Emphasis on God	7:30	The Pen of Inspiration
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today
8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued
9:00a	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	9:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	9:00a	Imperative Life Lessons	9:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel
9:30	Ultimate Prescription	9:30	...continued	9:30	Discovery Mountain	9:30	...continued
10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour
10:30	...continued	10:30	...continued	10:30	...continued	10:30	...continued
11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour	11:00a	Digital Disconnect	11:00a	Bible Q&A Replay	11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	...continued	11:30	LifeStart Seminars	11:30	...continued	11:30	...continued
Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	It Is Written
12:30	Imperative Life Lessons	12:30	InVerse	12:30	HeartLift	12:30	Inside Steps to Christ
1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	The Gift of Prayer
1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	...continued	1:30	More Abundant Life
2:00p	Bible Answers Live	2:00p	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God	2:00p	More Abundant Life	2:00p	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë's Pieces
2:30	...continued	2:30	Inside Steps to Christ	2:30	The Pen of Inspiration	2:30	Reaching Your Heart
3:00p	Table Talk	3:00p	He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health	3:00p	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	3:00p	3ABN Radio In-Depth
3:30	...continued	3:30	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	3:30	...continued	3:30	...continued
4:00p	Discovery Mountain	4:00p	3ABN TV Worship Hour	4:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents	4:00p	Bible Answers Live
4:30	The Incomparable Jesus	4:30	...continued	4:30	...continued	4:30	...continued
5:00p	Secrets to Wellness	5:00p	Take It to the Bank	5:00p	Lift Him Up	5:00p	Musical Meditations
5:30	LifeStart Seminars	5:30	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	5:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	5:30	...continued
6:00p	Inside Steps to Christ	6:00p	A Little Heaven on Earth ★	6:00p	It Is Written	6:00p	Table Talk
6:30	The Gift of Prayer	6:30	Reaching Your Heart	6:30	Reaching Your Heart	6:30	...continued
7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour/OR Evie's Treehouse	7:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Emphasis on God	7:30	Discovery Mountain
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today LIVE	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued	8:30	...continued
9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	...continued	9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	Love Me
9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued	9:30	...continued
10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group B	10:00p	Your Story Hour
10:30	The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow	10:30	The Gift of Prayer	10:30	...continued	10:30	Reaching Your Heart
11:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	11:00p	Table Talk	11:00p	Bible Answers Live	11:00p	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	Digital Disconnect	11:30	...continued	11:30	...continued	11:30	...continued